Product InformatIon
Vfr-1000
a flawless Performance...
The VFR-1000 Motorized Valve Face Reconditioner by
Neway gives you precise valve face angle with less time,
effort, and expense.
The VFR-1000 machines the valve face in flawless concentric
patterns, providing the proper surface texture for a complete

cutting tool:  Carbide
Space required: 141/4" wide x 111/2" deep
Shipping Weight: 70 lbs.
Standard equIPment
1 Collet 3/8" (9mm)
4 Carbide Tool Bits (12 cutting edges)
High Intensity Work Light
Positive Stops 0º, 30º, 45º
1 Finishing Disc for butting valves (fits 3/8" collet)
Illustrated Operator’s Manual
Instructional Video, DVD or VHS
One Year Warranty
oPtIonal & rePlacement equIPment
oPtIonal collet SIzeS
Part no.  deScrIPtIon
VFRC40 4.0 mm
VFRC50 5.0 mm
VFRC55 5.5 mm 7/32
VFRC60 6.0 mm
VFRC65 6.5 mm 1/4
VFRC66 6.6 mm
VFRC70 7.0 mm
VFRC932   9/32
VFRC80 8.0 mm 5/16
VFRC85 8.5 mm
Part no.  deScrIPtIon
VFRC1132   11/32
VFRC90 9.0 mm
VFRC95 9.5 mm 3/8
VFRC100 10.0 mm
VFRC105 10.5 mm 13/32
VFRC110 11.0 mm 7/16
VFRC115 11.5 mm
VFRC120 12.0 mm
VFRC125 12.5 mm
VFRC12   1/2
rePlacement
Part no.  deScrIPtIon
VFR Disc Standing Disc (4/pkg)